

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 98032422

Data publicarii 30.05.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.337,16 RON - 3.337,16 RON

Descriere: SACI EUROPUBELA 240 REZ. BUC 20 10,084 201,68 240 STECHER CERAMICA INEL "IPEE" BUC 1 9,2437 9,24 11 STECHER CAUCIUCAT CP BUC 1 10,08 10,08 12 CABLU MYYUP(2*0.75) M 4 1,2605 5,04 6 MANUSI BUC 84 4,2017 352,94 420 MUFA RAPIDA PE DN025 BUC 4 6,3025 25,21 30 MUFA RAPIDA PE DN032 BUC 4 7,1429 28,57 34 FIR LOCTITE 150 M P BUC 2 56,3025 112,61 134 DOP PP D160 BUC 8 5,8825 47,06 56 DOP PP D125 BUC 5 4,202 21,01 25 MUFA PVC CAN.EXT.DN160 BUC 8 17,6471 141,18 168 RED.EXC.PP DN160*110 BUC 15 14,706 220,59 262,5 COT PVC CAN.EXT.DN160/45G- BUC 10 19,328 193,28 230 RAMIFIC.PP DN160*160/45G BUC 6 45,3782 272,27 324 RAMIFIC.PP DN160*160/87G BUC 6 37,8151 226,89 270 COND.PEID APA DN025 M 6 3,53 21,18 25,2 COND.PEID APA PN10 DN032 M 6 2,9417 17,65 21 SACI EUROPUBELA 240L BUC 21 11,7647 247,06 294 RED.EXC.PP DN160*125 BUC 3 15,5467 46,64 55,5 COT PVC CAN.EXT.DN160/87G BUC 7 27,7311 194,12 231 TUB PVC 110-4M VLP BUC 10 40,336 403,36 480 COT PVC CAN.EXT.DN160/67 BUC 2 28,5714 57,14 68 COT PP DN 110/87G BUC 10 6,3025 63,03 75 DOP PP D110- BUC 5 3,3613 16,81 20 MANUSI LATEX 100/SET SET 1 25,2101 25,21 30 TUB PVC 160/3M BUC 3 82,3533 247,06 294 SACI EUROPUBELA 200L- BUC 5 16,806 84,03 100 CAP TAIERE MOTOC.TIP A BUC 2 16,8067 33,61 40 CAP TAIERE MOTOC.W BUC 1 12,605 12,61 15